siebert-group.com | 1
SOLAR
■ High attention due to brilliant LED digits
■ For each photovoltaic system
■ Customizable
Series XC400
Displays for the photovoltaic
2 | siebert-group.com

■ Character height 25 mm
■ For indoor use, optional for outdoor use
Example of order
XC440-LCW-A-05-LT1EN1
Series XC440 Linea, LED color white, for outdoor use, control Ethernet, graphic LT1,
lettering English, lettering «Current performance in W, Total energy in kWh, CO2 reduction in kg»
Graphic
Choose one of the following graphics. Would you like a custom graphic? For information see page 16.
siebert-group.com | 9
Series XC440
Current performance W
Total energy kWh
CO2 reduction kg
Energy from sunlight
Our photovoltaic system generates
Current performance W
Total energy kWh
CO2 reduction kg
Energy from sunlight
Our photovoltaic system generates
Current performance W
Total energy kWh
CO2 reduction kg
Energy from sunlight
Our photovoltaic system generates
Current performance W
Total energy kWh
CO2 reduction kg
Energy from sunlight
Our photovoltaic system generates
Series XC440 Linea with graphic LT3
Series XC440 Quadro with graphic QT3
Series XC440 Linea with graphic LT2Series XC440 Linea with graphic LT1
Series XC440 Quadro with graphic QT2Series XC440 Quadro with graphic QT1
Current performance W
Total energy kWh
CO2 reduction kg
Energy from sunlight
Our photovoltaic system generates
Current performance W
Total energy kWh
CO2 reduction kg
Energy from sunlight
Our photovoltaic system generates
For indoor use (standard)
For outdoor use (option)
N
A
LED color red (standard)
LED color white (option)
Control pulse input S0 or serial RS485 (standard)
Control Ethernet (option)
4
5
0
0
R
W
Order key
Series XC440 Linea
Series XC440 Quadro
XC440 –
XC440 –
–CL
–Q

Total energy
CO2 reduction
Example of order
XC450-LCW-N-05-LT1EN2
Series XC450 Linea, LED color white, for indoor use, control Ethernet, graphic LT1,
lettering English, lettering « Current performance in kW, Total energy in MWh, CO2 reduction in t»
Graphik
Choose one of the following graphics. Would you like a custom graphic? For information see page 16.
■ Elegant aluminum housings
■ Particularly representative dimensions in two formats:
 Horizontal format 1000 x 560 x 62 mm (Series XC650 Linea)
 Square format 1000 x 1000 x 62 mm (Series XC650 Quadro)
■ Large character height 55 mm
■ For indoor use, optional for outdoor use
siebert-group.com | 11
Series XC450
Current performance W
kWh
kg
Total energy
CO2 reduction
Energy from sunlight
Our photovoltaic system generates
Current performance W
kWh
kg
Total energy
CO2 reduction
Energy from sunlight
Our photovoltaic system generates
Energy from sunlight
Our photovoltaic system generates
Current performance W
kWh
kg
Total energy
CO2 reduction
Series XC450 Linea with graphic LT3
Series XC450 Quadro with graphic QT3
Series XC450 Linea with graphic LT2Series XC450 Linea with graphic LT1
Series XC450 Quadro with graphic QT2Series XC450 Quadro with graphic QT1
Current performance W
kWh
kg
Total energy
CO2 reduction
Energy from sunlight
Our photovoltaic system generates
Energy from sunlight
Our photovoltaic system generates
Current performance W
kWh
kg
Total energy
CO2 reduction
Energy from sunlight
Our photovoltaic system generates
Current performance W
kWh
kg
Total energy
CO2 reduction
For indoor use (standard)
For outdoor use (option)
N
A
LED color red (standard)
LED color white (option)
Control pulse input S0 or serial RS485 (standard)
Control Ethernet (option)